AFL/Cricket Australia

Synthetic Turf Product
Certification

LIST OF AFL CA SYNTHETIC FIELDS IN AUSTRALIA — As at November 2023

AUSTRALIA




AFL/Cricket Australia Synthetic Turf Product Certification

The following list outlines fields installed in Australia to AFL CA standards.

This list will be updated as additional fields are installed (several fields are under construction at present and
these will be added upon completion and certification).

Location of Venue

NSW

2011

2013

2015

2015

2019

2020

2021

2021

2021

2022

2022

VIC

2011

2012

2014

2015

2016

2019

2020

2022

2023

2023

Northbridge Oval, Sailors Bay Road, Northbridge

Narrabeen Sports High School, Namona Street, Narrabeen North

Cammeray Oval, Park Avenue, Cammeray

Melwood Oval, Melwood Avenue, Forestville

Gore Hill Oval, 209 Pacific Highway, St. Leonards

Lionel Watts Reserve, Belrose

Jamison Park Multi Sport Synthetic Field

Lavington Sports Oval

(retest) ELS Hall Park, Kent Street, North Ryde NSW (est. 2017)
(retest) Blackman Park, Lane Cove (est. 2014)

Sydney Swans, Moore Park

Melbourne Grammar School, St Kilda Rd, Melbourne
Saltwater Reserve, Point Cook

Airport Drive, Essendon Football Club, Tullamarine

Carlisle Park, Cranbourne

Mill Park Lakes Reserve, The Lakes Boulevard, South Morang
Edgar's Creek Secondary College, Contempo Blvd, Wollert
Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve, Carrum Downs.

(retest) JJ Holland Park, Kensington (est. 2010)

(retest) Gardiner Park, Glen Iris (est. 2018)

Melton Secondary College

‘gz »
@ :‘/
CRICKET

AUSTRALIA

More information

www.turfone.com.au

www.turfone.com.au

www.turfone.com.au

www.turfone.com.au

www.polytan.com.au

www.tuff-group.com.au

www.tuff-group.com.au

www.tuff-group.com.au

www.turfone.com.au

www.polytan.com.au

www.turfone.com.au

www.hgsportsturf.com.au

www.polytan.com.au

www.turfone.com.au

www.polytan.com.au

www.turfone.com.au

www.polytan.com.au

www.tuff-group.com.au

https://synergyturf.com.au

www.polytan.com.au

www.polytan.com.au



http://www.turfone.com.au/
http://www.turfone.com.au/
http://www.turfone.com.au/
http://www.turfone.com.au/
http://www.polytan.com.au/
http://www.tuff-group.com.au/
http://www.tuff-group.com.au/
http://www.tuff-group.com.au/
http://www.turfone.com.au/
http://www.polytan.com.au/
http://www.turfone.com.au/
http://www.hgsportsturf.com.au/
http://www.polytan.com.au/
http://www.turfone.com.au/
http://www.polytan.com.au/
http://www.turfone.com.au/
http://www.polytan.com.au/
http://www.tuff-group.com.au/
https://synergyturf.com.au/
http://www.polytan.com.au/
http://www.polytan.com.au/

