AFL/Cricket Australia Synthetic Turf Product Certification

LIST OF AFL CA SYNTHETIC FIELDS IN AUSTRALIA – As at November 2023





AFL/Cricket Australia Synthetic Turf Product Certification

The following list outlines fields installed in Australia to AFL CA standards.

This list will be updated as additional fields are installed (several fields are under construction at present and these will be added upon completion and certification).

Location of Venue		More information
NSW		
2011	Northbridge Oval, Sailors Bay Road, Northbridge	www.turfone.com.au
2013	Narrabeen Sports High School, Namona Street, Narrabeen North	www.turfone.com.au
2015	Cammeray Oval, Park Avenue, Cammeray	www.turfone.com.au
2015	Melwood Oval, Melwood Avenue, Forestville	www.turfone.com.au
2019	Gore Hill Oval, 209 Pacific Highway, St. Leonards	www.polytan.com.au
2020	Lionel Watts Reserve, Belrose	www.tuff-group.com.au
2021	Jamison Park Multi Sport Synthetic Field	www.tuff-group.com.au
2021	Lavington Sports Oval	www.tuff-group.com.au
2021	(retest) ELS Hall Park, Kent Street, North Ryde NSW (est. 2017)	www.turfone.com.au
2022	(retest) Blackman Park, Lane Cove (est. 2014)	www.polytan.com.au
2022	Sydney Swans, Moore Park	www.turfone.com.au
VIC		
2011	Melbourne Grammar School, St Kilda Rd, Melbourne	www.hgsportsturf.com.au
2012	Saltwater Reserve, Point Cook	www.polytan.com.au
2014	Airport Drive, Essendon Football Club, Tullamarine	www.turfone.com.au
2015	Carlisle Park, Cranbourne	www.polytan.com.au
2016	Mill Park Lakes Reserve, The Lakes Boulevard, South Morang	www.turfone.com.au
2019	Edgar's Creek Secondary College, Contempo Blvd, Wollert	www.polytan.com.au
2020	Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve, Carrum Downs.	www.tuff-group.com.au
2022	(retest) JJ Holland Park, Kensington (est. 2010)	https://synergyturf.com.au
2023	(retest) Gardiner Park, Glen Iris (est. 2018)	www.polytan.com.au
2023	Melton Secondary College	www.polytan.com.au



